THE GARDEN HOMES AT

Directions:
* * * From Rt. 11 (Carlisle Pike), turn South onto
Rt 114 (Hogestown Rd). Drive 1.63 miles

AC K S () headed South until Mulberry Drive. Turn left
onto Mulberry Drive. Jackson Court is on the

COURT

Homesite
Lotl
Lot2
Lot 3
Lot4
Lot5
Lot6
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Lot 13
Lot 14
Lot15
Lot16
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ROLAND =

left. Model Address:

Sq.Ft. Acres
7,500 017
7,500 017
7,500 017
7,500 017
7,500 017
7500 017
7586 017
7,500 017
7,500 017
7,500 017
8,456 0.9
7,500 017
7504 017
8,248 0.9
10,029 0.23
7,652 0.18
7,517 0.17
9,564 0.22
11575 0.27

6 Jackson Court, Mechanicsburg, PA17050

Price

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

$161K

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SPEC HOME SPRING 2026
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

$166K (WALKOUT)
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

(BUILDER)

*Prices and availability are current as of 1/7/2026
and subject to change without notice.
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